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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 ATHIRA P 
THANKAPPAN

THANKAPPAN (FTHR) PARVELIKUDY, 
CHOORAMUDY, 

KOMBANDU, 
KOMBANDU  PO, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

2 23/01/2026 Hanan Y Ansari Ansari Yousaff  (FTHR) Medayil, 
THETTIKKOTTU 

LANE, Perumbavoor, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, Kunnathunad

  

3 23/01/2026 Rajasree C R Rajan C K (FTHR) Cheruppuly, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad

  

4 23/01/2026 Tomy K Gigi Tomy (WIFE) Kalambadan, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad

  

5 23/01/2026 Gigi Tomy Tomy K (HSBN) Kalambadan, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

6 23/01/2026 Neena Tomy Tomy K (FTHR) Kalambadan, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad

  

7 23/01/2026 Neethu Tomy Tomy K (FTHR) Kalambadan, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad

  

8 23/01/2026 FUZAIL SHAMS 
MULLAPPILLY 

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M S (FTHR)

MULLAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDICKAL P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

9 23/01/2026 AJITH POOTHELY 
CHANDRAN

PRABHA CHANDRAN 
(MTHR)

House No 358, Ward N, 
Kottakudy Road, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

10 23/01/2026 P B Benny Paily (FTHR) Molathan, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

11 23/01/2026 Ponnamma Sivaraman (HSBN) Puthanpura, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

12 23/01/2026 REHAN SHAMS SHABANA 
MUHAMMAD ALY 

(MTHR)

MULLAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDICKAL P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

13 23/01/2026 Rashiya C R Basheer K S (HSBN) Kollankottil House, 
Okkal, Chelamattom, 

Okkal, 683550, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

14 23/01/2026 ANAS M P PAREETH (FTHR) MALAYILAN, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

15 23/01/2026 ALMIN SUNNY VARGHESE SUNNY 
(HSBN)

MALLIATHU, 
SALEM, 

ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

16 23/01/2026 DEVIKA K S SUDHAKARAN K P 
(FTHR)

Kolakkadan, Thuruthy, 
Vengoor West, 

Thuruthy, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

17 23/01/2026 LAILA P U KOYAN UNNI (FTHR) PUTHUKKADAN, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O 

KARATTUPALLIKKARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

18 23/01/2026 AGNAL STEPHEN BETTY STEPHEN 
(MTHR)

253 THEKKANATH, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

KODANAD, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

19 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZAL DILEEP V M (FTHR) VELANKUDY 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

20 23/01/2026 Akhil N Manoj N K Manoj (FTHR) Nangelil House, Behind 
Sanjo hospital, 
perumbavoor, 

perumbavoor, 683542, 
kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

21 23/01/2026 AADAM UL RAMY M 
S 

SHAMSUDHEEN M I 
(FTHR)

MADATHUMPADY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
VENGOLA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

22 23/01/2026 ELVIN PAUL PAULOSE P T (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
PRALAYAKAD, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
THURUTHY, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

23 23/01/2026 LAVANYA N K Sasikala (MTHR) Nellipparambil, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

24 23/01/2026 MALAVIKA K S SUDHAKARAN K P 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKADAN, 
Thuruthy, Vengoor 

West, Thuruthy, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

25 23/01/2026 Binil T Eldhose ELDHO (FTHR) Thadikulangara, 
Panichayam, 
Asamannoor, 

Nedungapra, 683545, 
Perumbavoor

  

26 23/01/2026 Sachu Sivaprasad Prasad (FTHR) Niravath, 
Karattupallikara, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad

  

27 23/01/2026 STEPHY FRANCIS SAMSON GEORGE 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHEDATH, 
AIMURY 

KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
AIMURIKKARA, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

28 23/01/2026 LISSY RAJU RAJU P G (HSBN) PALACKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

29 23/01/2026 BIJU M P POULOSE (FTHR) MARATTU HOUSE, 
IRINGOLE, 

VAIDYASALAPPADY, 
IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

30 23/01/2026 RIYA PAUL ELDHO GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KUPPAMADATHIL, 
WEST VENGOLA, 

ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 23/01/2026 ANAND P PALPANDY (FTHR) KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, M H 

KAVALA, VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

32 23/01/2026 RAJESH K P PRABHAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KALLELIL HOUSE, 
ARUVAPPARA, 

VENGOOR, 
ARUVAPPARA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

33 23/01/2026 AHAMMED KABEER MUHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

THEKKALAKUDY, 
ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

34 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHHAR 

C S NAVAS (FTHR) CHERUVALLIKKUDY 
HOUS, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

35 23/01/2026 THEREESA MERINE 
JOSEPH

NISHA PAILY (MTHR) KADAMBUKATTIL, 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

36 23/01/2026 Alex M S Sajimon Joseph (FTHR) Mathokara House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 603541, 

Kunnathunad

  

37 23/01/2026 Amrutha K A AJI VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KARATTUKUDY, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

38 23/01/2026 BONY K GEORGE GEORGE K P (FTHR) 11/357, 
KUZHIKKADAN, 
MUDAKUZHA, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

39 23/01/2026 SIJI E K KUMARAN (FTHR) MUNDEKUDY 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

40 23/01/2026 JONUS K SATHISH SATHISH MATHAI 
(FTHR)

KOZHAKKATTUTHOTTAM 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

41 23/01/2026 RAJU. P. G GEORGE P P (FTHR) PALACKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

42 23/01/2026 Jomol Jose Jose T V (FTHR) Thelakkaden, Edavoor, 
Koovappady, Edavoor, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

43 23/01/2026 JINCY VARGHESE VARGHESE (HSBN) VELLATTUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KURICHILAKODU, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD P O, 
683544, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

44 23/01/2026 ABHIJITH T B BINU T T (FTHR) THAZHANIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

45 23/01/2026 PAUL VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) EECHARAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

46 23/01/2026 VANI 
BALAKRISHNAN 

BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
KOTTAKUDI, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

47 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZINAN 
K S 

SAKKEER K K (FTHR) 02/89 
KURUVAPPILLY 

HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

48 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED K N NAZEER K V (FTHR) KARAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, Kandanthara, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

49 23/01/2026 Agnus Martin Martin Paul (FTHR) Parappuram, 
Ayathupady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

50 23/01/2026 SHELLY THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 22/293,KAIMALIL 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMPADY, 
ARAKAPADY,WEST 

VENGOLA P O, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

51 23/01/2026 Anandhu Sudhakaran Sudhakaran (FTHR) Madasserikkudy, 
Nedungapra, 
Asamannoor, 

Nedungapra, 683545, 
PERUMBAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

52 23/01/2026 AYAAN P A ABOOBACKER P M 
(FTHR)

PADINJAKARA 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKAVALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

53 23/01/2026 ADITHYAKRISHNAN 
H

HARIDAS V R (FTHR) VALLOMAKIL, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNTHUNADU

  

54 23/01/2026 ANILA KUTTAPPAN KUTTAN N S (FTHR) 16/101 
NALUKANDAM HO, 

PUTHUMANA, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

55 23/01/2026 B SOMASUNDARAN 
NAIR 

BHASKARAN NAIR K 
(FTHR)

MALIEACKEL, 
MULLACKAL 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

56 23/01/2026 UMAR MUKTHAR M 
S 

SHAJAHAN M M 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, ORNA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

57 23/01/2026 ELDHO SABU SABU T P (FTHR) THEKKEDATHU 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

58 23/01/2026 ADHEEP GEORGE 
PAUL

GEORGE PAUL 
(FTHR)

THOMBRA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

59 23/01/2026 ANEELA THOMAS C U THOMAS (FTHR) KOZHAKKATTUTHOTTAM 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

60 23/01/2026 Sivapriya A Ajayan K P (FTHR) Kappillil 
Puthenveedu(Nellackudi), 

Pulluvazhi, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhi, 683541, 
Kunnathunad

  

61 23/01/2026 Jenit Elizabeth Paul Jithin Varghese (HSBN) Manayampilly, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

62 23/01/2026 Basil N Varghese Varghese Mathew 
(FTHR)

NARIYELIL, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

63 23/01/2026 PATHROSE 
MUKKATH PAILY 

MARIYAMMA 
PATHROSE (WIFE)

MUKKATHU, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

64 23/01/2026 Sarada Soman (HSBN) Olickal, Methala, 
Ashamannoor, Methala, 
683545, Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

65 23/01/2026 Theresa Martin Martin Paul (FTHR) Parappuram, 
Ayathupady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

66 23/01/2026 ANWAR C M Mackar (FTHR) CHELAMALAYIL, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 23/01/2026 Binitha Sasi Sasi Ayyappankutty 
(HSBN)

Chundamalapuram, 
Ponjassery, 

Arackappady, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Kunnathunadu

  

68 23/01/2026 AISWARYA 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH (FTHR) MADATHETHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

69 23/01/2026 Aditya Madhu Madhu Madathil (FTHR) Gitanjali, 
Valayanchirangara, 

Rayamangalam, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

70 23/01/2026 Anudev Binish Ambika (MTHR) PULICKAL, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

71 23/01/2026 NOHA ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) KARIPRA, 
KANJIRAKKADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683543, 
PERUMBAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

72 23/01/2026 POULOSE V F FRANCIS (FTHR) 431 
VADAKKUMPADAN 

HOUSE, 
KOODALAPPAD  

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNNAD

  

73 23/01/2026 Ann Maria Saji Saji C Joseph (FTHR) Chirangara House, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

74 23/01/2026 ANU JOHN JOJI JOHN (HSBN) PUTHENPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUNGAPRA, 
VENGOOR, 

NEDUNGAPRA, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

75 23/01/2026 Ardhra Thampan Thampan C C (FTHR) Cheenickal, 
Kannamcherimukal, 

Vengoor Wast, 
Chundakuzhi, 683546, 

Kunnathunad

  

76 23/01/2026 K K Ismail Koyan (FTHR) Karakkattu, 
Onamkulam, Vengola, 

Vengola, 683556, 
Kunnathunadu

  

77 23/01/2026 RAHUL D PATEL DHEERAJ LAL (FTHR) AMBIKA NIVAS, 
ASHRAMAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

78 23/01/2026 FIFITHA MEERA 
ANSAR 

ANSAR K A (FTHR) KANELIL HOUSE, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

79 23/01/2026 Maria Elankeeran Elankeeran (HSBN) Karthik Bhavan, 
Kanjirakkad, 
Perumbavoor, 

Rayonpuram, 683543, 
Kunnathunad

  

80 23/01/2026 DAVID JOSEPH 
THEKKEL

THRESIAMMA 
JOSEPH (MTHR)

THEKKEL HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
PLAMUDY P O, 

686692, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

81 23/01/2026 A ANITHA SATHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPILLY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

82 23/01/2026 LININ K JOY JOY (FTHR) PUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, 

KURICHILAKOD, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD P O, 
683544, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

83 23/01/2026 Sharath S Sasi Ayyapankutty 
(FTHR)

Chundamalapuram, 
Ponjassery, 

Arackappady, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

84 23/01/2026 SAJU AYYAPPAN K V AYYAPPAN 
(FTHR)

KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

ARUVAPPARA, 
KOMBANAD, 

ARUVAPPARA P O, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

85 23/01/2026 SUHAIL P S SUBAIR P M (FTHR) PAZHAMPILLICHIRA 
HOUSE, WEST 
VENGOLA P O, 

ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

86 23/01/2026 ANEESH T K KUMARAN (FTHR) THANNIKKAPARA 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

87 23/01/2026 Nabeesa K K Ismail (HSBN) Karakkattu, 
Onamkulam, Vengola, 

Vengola, 683556, 
Kunnathunadu

  

88 23/01/2026 P N LALITHA B SOMASUNDARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

MALIECKAL, 
MULLACKAL 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

89 23/01/2026 Elankeeran M Maria Elankeeran 
(WIFE)

Karthik Bhavan, 
Kanjirakkad, 
Perumbavoor, 

Rayonpuram, 683543, 
Kunnathunad

  

90 23/01/2026 Adithya Binish Binish (FTHR) PULICKAL, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
PERUMBAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

91 23/01/2026 AJITH RAJU RAJU (FTHR) ANAPPARA HOUSE, 
KURICHILAKKOD, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD P O, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

92 23/01/2026 BINO JOSE JOSE VARKI (FTHR) THOTTANKARA, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

KODANAD, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

93 23/01/2026 MUNAJ M P PAREETH PILLA 
(FTHR)

MOOKADA, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

94 23/01/2026 ABHIRAM 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH (FTHR) MADATHETHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, OKKAL, 

683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

95 23/01/2026 Indraja Sivan Sivan P (FTHR) Odathumkudy, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

96 23/01/2026 RAVI KUMAR 
JANARDHAN 

JANARDHAN (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA 

P, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

97 23/01/2026 ALPHONSE GEORGE GEORGE E P (FTHR) EDAPPULAVAN, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

98 23/01/2026 BEEVI PAREETH PILLA 
(HSBN)

MOOKKADA, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

99 23/01/2026 TOM PITTAPPILLIL JINESH P TOMS 
(FTHR)

PITTAPPILLIL, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

VENGOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

100 23/01/2026 SIKHILKRISHNAN R RAJAPPAN (FTHR) 9/121 
KRISHNAPRABHA, 
POOPPANI ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

101 23/01/2026 BHAVIK D PATEL DHEERAJLAL P 
PATEL PATEL (FTHR)

AMBIKA NIVAS, A M 
ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

102 23/01/2026 Anna Benny Benny T P (FTHR) THOPPILAN, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

103 23/01/2026 DIVYA GOPI UNNIKRISHNAN N T 
(HSBN)

NANGELIL HOUSE, 
NEAR SANJO 

CONVENT, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

104 23/01/2026 ALEX POULOSE POULOSE C V (FTHR) 21/462 
CHIRAPPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

105 23/01/2026 MATHAI VARKEY 
VALAMKOTTU

VARKEY (FTHR) VALAMKOTTU, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM P O, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

106 23/01/2026 ARUMUGAM G GOVINDAN (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATH, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

107 23/01/2026 SAHANA M 
SULAIMAN

YOUNAS (HSBN) MULADAN, 
NOOLELY, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

108 23/01/2026 JEES MON P P PEUSE P C (FTHR) PALLIKKA HOUSE, 
KURICHILAKOD, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD P O, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

109 23/01/2026 DALLY GEORGE GEORGE E P (HSBN) EDAPPULAVAN 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

110 23/01/2026 AGNUS K RAJU RAJU K J (FTHR) KURIYATHU, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

111 23/01/2026 JACOB ARUN ARUN PAUL JACOB 
(FTHR)

PANAYIL HOUSE, 
SALEM, 

ARAKAPADY,PERUMBAVOOR, 
WEST VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

112 23/01/2026 Basil Benny Benny T P (FTHR) THOPPILAN, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

113 23/01/2026 PARVATHY K MANOJ MANOJ K G (FTHR) KANNADYPADY 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

114 23/01/2026 Aseena Abdulkhader Abdul Khader (FTHR) Panakkadu, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovsppady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

115 23/01/2026 DALLY GEORGE GEORGE E P (HSBN) EDAPULAVAN  
HOUSE, THURUTHY, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
THURUTHY, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

116 23/01/2026 SUHARA ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

13/74 A/ 
PANICKARUKUDY, 

KUNNAKKATTUMALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

117 23/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA V K V A KAREEM (FTHR) VELLEMVELI 
HOUSE, 

ONAMKULAM, 
ARAKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

118 23/01/2026 RAJESH P U UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

POTHANALIL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

119 23/01/2026 RASIKH N A RAMLA A H (MTHR) NAREEKKAMATTAM, 
NOOLELI, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

120 23/01/2026 Abhishek P B BIJU P G (FTHR) PUNATHIL, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

121 23/01/2026 Afnitha P Aboobakkar Aboobakkar P U (FTHR) Panakkattu, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

122 23/01/2026 Anusha Joseph Joseph V S (FTHR) Vattamattathil House, 
Pulluvazhi, Pulluvazhi, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

123 23/01/2026 Jaisa Mary Sr Anitha Maria (OTHR) 21/1567, A M Road, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunadu

  

124 23/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI 
ARUMUGAM

ARUMUGAM G 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYEDATH, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

125 23/01/2026 ANN MARY SABU SABU M JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

14/181A 
MENACHERY 

HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

126 23/01/2026 MINI 
KRISHNAKUMAR 

S KRISHNAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

POTTAKKAL HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

127 23/01/2026 Starlit Sr Anitha Maria (OTHR) 21/1567, A M Road, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunadu

  

128 23/01/2026 ABHISHEK JOSEPH Joseph V S (FTHR) Vattamattathil House, 
Pulluvazhi, Pulluvazhi, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

129 23/01/2026 LAILA 
THANKACHAN 

C K THANKACHAN 
(HSBN)

CHAMAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

AIMURIKKARA, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

AIMURY P O, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

130 23/01/2026 NOUSHAD E M MUHAMMED E M 
(FTHR)

9/108 A  
ENCHAKUDY, 

ODAKKALI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

131 23/01/2026 V Neerad Sathrughnan T R S Vinod (FTHR) Thekkiniyeedath Mana, 
Pulluvazhi, Pulluvazhi, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

132 23/01/2026 MISBAH T K T V 
KUNJUMUHAMMED 

(FTHR)

THELAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

133 23/01/2026 Sanjana C Majeed Majeed (FTHR) Chirayilan, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 

vengola, 683556, 
Perumbavoor

  

134 23/01/2026 Sr.Smitha Sr Anitha Maria (OTHR) 21/1565, A M Road, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunadu

  

135 23/01/2026 SANGEET SIVA K SIVASANKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KAILAS BHAVAN, 
PATTAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

136 23/01/2026 ANAND BINU BINU P K (FTHR) PADATHUPARAMBIL, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

137 23/01/2026 Kunjumol Benny M P Benny (HSBN) Molathan, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

138 23/01/2026 DEVANANDA B BIJU K R (FTHR) 17/412 B 
KIZHAKKEKUDY, 

OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

139 23/01/2026 SHAHANAMOL K E MOHAMMED 
ANWAR (HSBN)

ONAMVELIL, 
ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

140 23/01/2026 Sr.Kripa Sr Anitha Maria (OTHR) 21/1565, A M Road, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathudad

  

141 23/01/2026 JOSE ISAAC A A O ISAAC (FTHR) AMMIPPILLIMALIL, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

142 23/01/2026 Saifudheen Abubacker Abubacker (FTHR) Appely, Edavoor, 
Koovappady, Edavoor, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

143 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K A 

ABDUL KAREEM K H 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

144 23/01/2026 Sebastian P J Joseph P R (FTHR) Puravathan, 
Koovappady, 

Elambakappilly, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

145 23/01/2026 BRITO JOSE JOSE VARKI (FTHR) THOTTAMKARA, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

KODANAD, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

146 23/01/2026 ANISHIA M LAKSHAMANAN 
THANKAPPAN 

(HSBN)

KAKKATTUKUDY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
ELAMBAKAPILLY P 

O, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

147 23/01/2026 Muhammad Zedhaan Pareed M K (FTHR) Mechery House, Okkal, 
Chelamattom, Okkal, 
683550, Kunnathunad

  

148 23/01/2026 SANJAY SATHEESAN SATHEESAN N U 
(FTHR)

16/493,NEDUMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

149 23/01/2026 AMMU. A APPU (FTHR) AMBALATHUMALIL 
HOUSE, OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

150 23/01/2026 SALHA FATHIMA NAZIER V S (FTHR) VELLEMVELI  
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

151 23/01/2026 SOJY ELSA PAUL PAUL K K (FTHR) CHIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD P O, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

152 23/01/2026 Rosna T J Joseph T A (FTHR) Thekkanam, 
Cheranalloor, Kodanad, 
Cheranalloor, 683544, 

kunnathunadu

  

153 23/01/2026 NAUSHAD P A Naufal (OTHR) Abdulparambu House, 
Kandanthara, Allapra, 
Vengola, Allapra P O, 
683556, Kunnathunadu

  

154 23/01/2026 ANJO SABU SABU N A (FTHR) NJALIYAN HOUSE, 
KODUVELIPPADY, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

155 23/01/2026 ANGEL MARIA JOSE JOSE K D (FTHR) KONTHENBILLY 
HOUSE, KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD P O, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

156 23/01/2026 SABEENATH E B ALIYAR (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, NOOLELI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

157 23/01/2026 JAYAN K T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) KOTTAPPADY 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, OKKAL, 

683550, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

158 23/01/2026 SREEHARI P H HAREESH P K (FTHR) PRASEEDA BHAVAN, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

159 23/01/2026 OMANA MATHAI MATHAI (HSBN) PANAPPADAN, 
VAYIKKARA, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
VAYIKKARA, 683549, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

160 23/01/2026 ADITHYAN MADHU MADHU T B (FTHR) THENOORAN, 
PERUMATTOM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

161 23/01/2026 C RAJASEKHARAN CHANDRASEKHARAN 
(FTHR)

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
AKANAD, VENGOOR 

WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

162 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN P S

SHANAVAS P B 
(FTHR)

PUTHIRI HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

163 23/01/2026 BEEMA K I IBRAHIM K A (FTHR) KUPPIYAN HOUSE, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

164 23/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA ABOOBACKER P S 
(FTHR)

26/72 PUTHIRI 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

165 23/01/2026 BINU AJAYAKUMAR AJAYAKUMAR A S 
(HSBN)

6/96 B AMBATTU 
HOUSE, THURUTHY, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
THURUTHY, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

166 23/01/2026 ANJANA ANOOB ANOOB P B (FTHR) PUNNAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

167 23/01/2026 C RAJASEKHARAN CHANDRASEKHARAN 
(FTHR)

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
AKANAD, VENGOOR 

WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

168 23/01/2026 LIGY P THOMAS JOHNSON P JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

238/PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, 

PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

169 23/01/2026 SASI K A APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) KARIPPELIKKUDY, 
PUTHUMANA, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

170 23/01/2026 ANJANA A M SREERAJ M NAIR 
(HSBN)

MADHAVA VILAS, 
NEAR ALLAPRA 
JUMA MASJID, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA P O, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

171 23/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI 
SIVAN 

SIVAN NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM 

VILLAGE, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

172 23/01/2026 JOSE P A AUGUSHTY (FTHR) PALATTY 
KOONATHAN, 

PALLIMALIPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
AIMURIKKARA, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

173 23/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI V A AJI V K (FTHR) 02/369 D VADAKKAN 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

174 23/01/2026 SUDHEER P H ASAINAR (FTHR) PUNNACKA, OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

175 23/01/2026 MUHSINA MAKKAR MAKKAR P M (FTHR) PANATH, 
ODACKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

176 23/01/2026 MUHAMED AMEEN NIYAS P B (FTHR) PUTHIRI HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

177 23/01/2026 SOSAMMA K O OUSEPH (FTHR) KUNNATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, KRARIYELY, 

KOMBANAD, 
KOMBANAD P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

178 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
GEEHA 

BASHEER K P (FTHR) KONNAMKUDY 
HOUSE, VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

179 23/01/2026 JESSY JOSE JOSE P A (HSBN) PALATTY 
KOONATHAN, 

PALLIMALIPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
AIMURIKKARA, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

180 23/01/2026 FOUSIYA 
KUNJUMUHAMMED 

Kunjumuhammed C K 
(FTHR)

Cheruvallikkudy, 
Kanjirakkadu, 
Perumbavoor, 

Rayonpuram, 683543, 
Kunnathunadu

  

181 23/01/2026 NIRANJANA 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE P M 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

182 23/01/2026 YADAV RATHEESH RATHEESH M T 
(FTHR)

MOLATHAN HOUSE, 
KODANAD, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD P O, 
683544, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

183 23/01/2026 AUGUSTINE 
STEPHEN

BETTY STEPHEN 
(MTHR)

THEKKANATH, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

KODANAD, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

184 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN ANSAL M A (HSBN) MOLADAN HOUSE, 
EAST OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

185 23/01/2026 K N MUHAMMED 
ASHIL 

NOORMUHAMMED K 
S (FTHR)

KAYILAN HOUSE, 
PARAPURAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

186 23/01/2026 AFJA NAWAB RAMLA HABEEB 
(MTHR)

SANKARANKUZHY 
HOUSE, SOPHIYA 
COLLEGE ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

187 23/01/2026 LAKSHMI 
AJAYAKUMAR 

AJAYAKUMAR A S 
(FTHR)

6/96-B AMBATTU 
HOSUE, THURUTHY, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
THURUTHY P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

188 23/01/2026 ALVIN ELDHOSE ELDHOSE T P (FTHR) THOTTUPURAM 
HOUSE, PANIELY, 

KOMBANAD, 
PANIELY, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

189 23/01/2026 NINA FATHIMA JAMAL K M (FTHR) KARIMBANACKAL 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

190 23/01/2026 JOSLIN JOSE JOSEPH T V (FTHR) THEKKEDATH, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

191 23/01/2026 AJMAL ALI (FTHR) VALIYAVEEDU, 
VETTIKATTUKUNNU, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

192 23/01/2026 ALISHA M 
MUHAMMED

M A MUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
EDATHALA NORTH, 

ALUVA EAST, 
EDATHALA P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

193 23/01/2026 MEENAKSHI BABU B BABU (FTHR) CHAITHRAM HOUSE, 
THETTIKKOT LANE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

194 23/01/2026 ALEEMA KHADER KHADER MOIDEEN 
(HSBN)

MOOTHEDAM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

195 23/01/2026 FARHANA ASHARAF ASHARAF (FTHR) PANACKAL, 
VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

196 23/01/2026 THARA RAJENDRAN SUMESH N A (HSBN) NEDIYARA HOUSE, 
AKANAD, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
MUDAKUZHA P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

197 23/01/2026 Bovas John V O Johny (FTHR) Vettickanakudy, 
Kavumpuram, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

198 23/01/2026 Raghavan A K Kochukuttan (FTHR) Anthaparambil, 
Alattuchira, Kodanad, 
Alattuchira, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

199 23/01/2026 HRITHIKA ABHILASH ABHILASH T M 
(FTHR)

THANDATHIL 
HOUSE, OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

200 23/01/2026 JITHU M S SHIJU T K (FTHR) MANCKAKUDY, 
ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

201 23/01/2026 SALMA SAJJAD SAJAD (HSBN) PUTHUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

202 23/01/2026 ANNA ELDHO ELDHO VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPURACKAL, 
PUTHURAN 

KAVALA, VENGOLA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

203 23/01/2026 SHERIL JOLLY JOLLY P L (FTHR) PORATHUKARAN, 
ANTOPURAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

204 23/01/2026 ARYA E S SUBRAHMANYAN E 
P (FTHR)

ERUMAKATTUKUDY 
HOUSE, KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD P O, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

205 23/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA V 
A 

ANAS V M (FTHR) VADAVANAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PONJASSERY, 
ARAKKAPPADY, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

206 23/01/2026 FIDA NASRIN M A ABBAS M M (FTHR) MUCHETH, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

207 23/01/2026 NIMMY V G ANILKUMAR P P 
(HSBN)

BHADRADEEPAM, 
VICHATTU LANE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

208 23/01/2026 ABIN ELDHO ELDHO T K (FTHR) ETTAMALA 
THAZHATHEKUDY, 

PERUMANI, 
VENGOLA, 

ARAKAPADY, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

209 23/01/2026 BEEMA C A MUHAMMED NIJAS 
K A (HSBN)

KIZHAKKAN HOUSE, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

210 23/01/2026 EBRAHIM 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

KOTTALIKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

211 23/01/2026 DEVANA VINEESH VINEESH A  V (FTHR) ALANGAYIPALLATH, 
ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

212 23/01/2026 THASNEEM 
SHAKKEER 

SHAKKEER C P 
(FTHR)

KANELI HOUSE, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL P O, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

213 23/01/2026 BASIL MATHAI P I MATHAI (FTHR) PARAMBATHIL, 
ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

214 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZLAH SHAHID N P (FTHR) NEDUNGATTUKUDY, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

215 23/01/2026 ALFIYA P Y P M YUSUF (FTHR) PAZHAYIDATH 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMBILLY, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

216 23/01/2026 ALEN SHONY SHONY P (FTHR) CHIRAYATH, 
KOODALAPPAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

217 23/01/2026 LATHEEF M K MUSTHAFA 
KARIYELI PAREED 

(FTHR)

KARIYELI, 
PAARAPPURAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

218 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
N S

SHUMJITH N P (FTHR) NEDUNGATTUKUDY, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

219 23/01/2026 MONI THOMAS ELSY (WIFE) KUNNUMPURATH, 
NEAR ST JACOB 

CHURCH, VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

220 23/01/2026 ANN MARIYA 
SAMSON 

SAMSON P JOSE 
(FTHR)

POOTHAKUZHIKKAL, 
NEDUMTHODU, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

221 23/01/2026 AKSAR C M C H MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

03/133 D 
CHERUVALLIKUDY 

HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

222 23/01/2026 MINI SAMSON SAMSON P JOSE 
(HSBN)

POOTHAKUZHIKKAL, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

223 23/01/2026 PRASANNA E A BABU (HSBN) ELAYIDATH HOUSE, 
THOTTUVA, 
KODANAD, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

224 23/01/2026 Susan Joseph Anitha 
Nilaya

Holy Family Anitha 
Nilaya (OTHR)

263, Thannipuzha, 
Okkal, Okkal, 683550, 

Kunnathunad

  

225 23/01/2026 SAMSON P JOSE JOSEPH P J (FTHR) POOTHAKUZHIKKAL, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

226 23/01/2026 HEERA C H BINDU A V (MTHR) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
ALATTUCHIRA, 

KODANAD, 
ALATTUCHIRA P O, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

227 23/01/2026 KAHINUR BIBI HEKMAT MANDAL 
(HSBN)

03/181 ASHIK 
MANZIL, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

228 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NEYYAN N H SHAFEEK (FTHR) 02/261 E NANETHAN 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

229 23/01/2026 ABHINEK JOHN 
THOMAS 

REJI THOMAS (FTHR) VELLIAMPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

ALATTUCHIRA, 
KODANAD, 

ALATTUCHIRA, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

230 23/01/2026 Adheanaelsa Eldho Eldho T P (FTHR) Thelappillil, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad

  

231 23/01/2026 Shanavas P B Beerakunju (FTHR) Puthiry House, Vallam, 
Perumbavoor/

Chelamattom Village, 
Rayonpuram, 683543, 

Kunnathunad

  

232 23/01/2026 KEERTHANA R Arun Ayyappadas 
(HSBN)

Puthiyedam House, 
Nellimolam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

233 23/01/2026 DOLY M K BABU KURIAKOSE  
(HSBN)

1/338B, Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

234 23/01/2026 Parvathy Sajeev Sajeev (FTHR) Anakallungal, 
Pulluvazhy, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhy, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

235 23/01/2026 Vinitha Varghese Shymon Anto (HSBN) Kochery, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Elambakappilly, 
683544, Kunnathunadu

  

236 23/01/2026 Yadhu P B Biju P K (FTHR) Kadandara House, 
Nellimolam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

237 23/01/2026 Vidhya Vijayan Vijayan (FTHR) Ayathara 
Koomullumkudy, 

Thottuva, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

238 23/01/2026 GEETHU NADESAN BINOJ (HSBN) KOTTILAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KURICHILAKODE, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

239 23/01/2026 Neethu Varghese (FTHR) Thottankara, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

240 23/01/2026 Sajeev M G M K Gopalan (FTHR) Madathethu, 
Thodaparambu, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

241 23/01/2026 Athulya Thankappan (FTHR) Pangola, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

242 23/01/2026 Sr.Blessy Peter St 
Thomas Provincialate

Annamma (OTHR) 264, Thannipuzha, 
Okkal, Okkal, 683550, 

Kunnathunad

  

243 23/01/2026 Abhijith Thankappan (FTHR) Pangola, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

244 23/01/2026 Preejamole K R Sajeev M G (HSBN) Madathethu, 
Thodaparambu, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

245 23/01/2026 Raina Joshy (FTHR) Chirayath, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

246 23/01/2026 ALAN VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) Thoppilan, Aimury, 
Koovappady, 

Elambakappally, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

247 23/01/2026 Blesvin Babu (FTHR) Pangola, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

248 23/01/2026 Thresia K V St Thomas 
Provicialate

Annamma St Thomas 
Provincialate (OTHR)

264, Thannipuzha, 
Okkal, Okkal, 683550, 

Kunnathunad

  

249 23/01/2026 Anandakumar Gawrikunjamma 
Ramakrishanan Kartha 

(FTHR)

Anand Nivas, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

250 23/01/2026 GANESH K M BINOJ (OTHR) KOTTILAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KURICHILAKODE, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

251 23/01/2026 Megha Soman Soman M S (FTHR) Madathilmughal, 
Mavelippady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

252 23/01/2026 M R JAYALAKSHMI M R RAJAN (FTHR) Muttathil House, 
Aimury, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

253 23/01/2026 Vaishnav Babu Babu M K (FTHR) Pulinattuparambil, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

254 23/01/2026 Sabitha Nair Anandakumar (HSBN) Anand Nivas, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

255 23/01/2026 Nidhin K Kaladharan (FTHR) Pulinattuparambil, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

256 23/01/2026 Jessy Matthias (OTHR) Charity House, 
Thottuva, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

257 23/01/2026 liyana afra MJ abdul jabbar (FTHR) Mookada, vallam, 
chelamattam, 

Rayonpuram, 683543, 
kunnathunad

  

258 23/01/2026 Anoop Gopinathan Nair (FTHR) Kalarickal Puthiyedathu, 
Thottuva, Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

259 23/01/2026 CHRISTY MARIA 
SUNNY

Sunny V A (FTHR) Veliyathuparambil, 
Thattampurampady, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 683545, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

260 23/01/2026 JOHAN ROY ROY (FTHR) KARIPRA, 
MUDAKKUZHA, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKKUZHA, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

261 23/01/2026 Meljo Varghese (FTHR) Kannanpuzha, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

262 23/01/2026 Sreeju K S Anoop (HSBN) Koottaplackal, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

263 23/01/2026 Melvin Varghese (FTHR) Kannanpuzha, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

264 23/01/2026 Aleena Joy (FTHR) Thottankara, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

265 23/01/2026 Saniya Baby Baby M P (FTHR) Maratt, Canal Road, 
Chettinada, 

ALATTUCHIRA, 
683544, Kunnathunadu

  

266 23/01/2026 Anju M Paul Nidhun Eldho (HSBN) Mukkanamchery House, 
Valayanchirangara, 

Rayamangalam, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

267 23/01/2026 Jossy Jacob (FTHR) Chirayath, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

268 23/01/2026 HAIRUNISSA O A SHIBIN T A (HSBN) Nanethan House, 
Chembarathukunnu, 

Ponjassery P O, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunad

  

269 23/01/2026 Sivakami T A Sunithamol T N (MTHR) Thadangattil House, 
Nedumpara, Kodanad, 
Alattuchira, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

270 23/01/2026 Martin Poulose (FTHR) Parappuram, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

271 23/01/2026 Ben Jose (FTHR) Manikyathan, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

272 23/01/2026 Nidhi Anna Joseph (FTHR) Chengalan, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

273 23/01/2026 Jefry Joseph (FTHR) Theckanath, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

274 23/01/2026 Jenet Joseph (FTHR) Theckanath, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

275 23/01/2026 Neha Shaju (FTHR) Karottapuram, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

276 23/01/2026 AADITHYA ANIL Anilkumar C P (FTHR) Sreelakam, Okkal, 
Chelamattom, Okkal, 
683550, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:16 AM
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applications have been received)
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PERUMBAVOOR
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277 23/01/2026 Aquino Shaju (FTHR) Chengalan, Thottuva, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


